PROVISIONAL RESULTS — 50KM - BEERBURRUM 2004
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GREG BARTON
DAVID WAUGH

ADRIAN PEARCE

MARK PARSONSON
ROBERT WARE

JOHN PEARSON
MICHAEL GLAB
RACHEL WAUGH (157 F)
STEFFAN ABE

DAVID MCKINNON

NIC MOLONEY

SIMON THOMPSON
RODNEY LADYMAN

IAN JAVES

GORDON BALFOUR
ANDREW COX

ALISON COX

KERRIE HALL

FORBES GUTHRIE

Time Sex
4:02:14

4:17:25
4:19:04
4:24:12
4:48:46
4:58:16
5:08:08
5:18:32
5:23:50
5:29:22
5:31:50
5:56:21
5:56:22
5:58:42
6:19:17
6:32:47
6:32:48
6:48:57
DNF
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502
515
504
511
517
507
514
516
519
508
513
509
518
503
510
505
506
500
501

Age

36
32
37
48

32
48
30
34
33
26

47

28
43
31



PROVISIONAL RESULTS — 25KM - BEERBURRUM 2004
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Name
STEVEN PAGE

MARK SPARSHOTT
STEPHEN GURR
BRUCE THIELE
DARREN SKILLICORN
TONY KLEINER
LINCOLN HANDLEY
STEPHEN GAGE
TREVOR KRATZMANN
ROBBIE ANDREWS
PETER BIGAILA
ADRIAN MARRIOTT
DAVID POAD

ROGER GRANT
LEANNE SOUTHWELL (15T F)
DOUG BISSETT
KEVIN MACKENZIE
DAVID ALSOP
WAYNE SAULTRY
PAULA BLOOMFIELD
ANTHONY HEGARTY
GLEN BARTHOLOMEW
ROB RICHARDS
DANNY KLEINIG
JOHN W SELLARS

MATTHEW NORTON
JAMES BROWN

ALLAN BOLT

KERRY SPARSHOTT
ANGUS RICH

FRANK KENNY

DAVE BOARDMAN
BARRY MULHERAN
ARTHUR BALLANTYNE
ROBERT WALKER
ANDY THORNHILL
GAIL LEEDY

DEBRA ANDERSON
CAROL WINGREEN
KAREN WIERSMA
JANET EVANSCORNES
VICKI HUNGERFORD
NARELLE ANDREW

Time Sex
1:31:05

1:38:58
1:39:07
1:41:35
1:41:46
1:43:08
1:46:39
1:47:05
1:47:49
1:48:02
1:49:50
1:50:54
1:51:01
1:51:34
1:563:32
1:54:27
1:54:33
1:55:13
1:55:24
1:56:47
1:56:48
1:56:48
1:56:50
1:57:06
1:58:33

2:00:10
2:00:56

2:02:32
2:02:54
2:05:13
2:05:33
2:07:09
2:08:28
2:09:37
2:11:02
2:11:14
2:12:08
2:14:15
2:15:39
2:16:00
2:17:35
2:22:27
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2:22:34
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259
249
237
273
248
260
203
276
224
274
275
217
222
251
244
270
230
202
254
232
272
239
253
214
255

263
264

241
261
229
252
215
226
271
212
243
201
267
235
225
269
268
266

Age

30
39
30
33
38
39
40
34
36
38
46
44
53
27
35
57
52
36
35
31
49
38
52
47
56

29
25

47
38
34
38
55
62
40
51
25
50
47
43
36
47
32
43



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

DELIA SKILLICORN
BRUCE JOHNSON
DAVE B J HENDERSON
ALAN HASLAM

NEIL RICHARDSON
PETER PRICE
JENNIFER WHITE
ANJA CHYTRAEUS
BARBARA KAY

MICHELLE HASLAM
GRANT KERSWILL

SHARON GUNTON

GEOFFREY CROWTHER

THERESA FABIAN
SUSAN MCLAREN
SCOTT WALTON
PETER MCDONALD
LIZ LOVERING
JOANNE JENNINGS
KAREN KOPPENOL
ROBYN STANLEY
GLYNIS ORR
SUZANNE MCDONALD
PHILLIPA BOLT
LYN HESTER
CATHY CATON
CLIVE WHITBY
EERO PERIAHO
TINA FIEGEL

2:23:32
2:23:33
2:24:36
2:24:42
2:30:20
2:32:13
2:36:56
2:38:19
2:38:31

2:38:32
2:41:49

2:42:27
2:42:28
2:42:28
2:42:32
2:42:33
2:44:46
2:46:47
2:46:48
2:54:05
2:54:06
3:02:05
3:27:14
3:27:15
3:37:40
3:37:41
4:32:04
5:48:19

5:48:20
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247
209
231
205
256
220
219
204
257

206
258

233
236
234
218
265
246
238
213
250
262
208
245
240
227
228
207
211
210

37
63
51
56
50
53
51
35

40
46

40
32
45
41
35
56
41
32
53
51
43
53
47
49
41
52
49
55



PROVISIONAL RESULTS - 8KM - BEERBURRUM 2004

Place Name Time Sex No Age
1 IAN B MCKEE :31:50 M 33 40
2 ROBERT MCGILVRAY :32:55 M 23 24
3 JULIA GRANT (19 F) :34:27 F 39 18
4 BERNARD STRINGER :36:43 M 45 53
5 ANDREW HANDYSIDE :37:00 M 44 21
6 AL GARTNER :39:18 M 37 40
7 ROSS FORSTER :41:20 M 27 36
8 GREG WAITE 41:34 M 42 47
9 DAVE GRANT 42:42 M 40 49

10 BOB SOUTHWELL 44:12 M 43 75
11 BRIT BALLARD :44:46 F 10 35
12 JAMES WHITE :45:03 M 19 53
13  TERRY COOMBS :45:05 M 2 57
14 VICKI BRADLEY :46:09 F 41 27
15  KAREN WATSON :48:42 F 34 42
16 PETER HOLLES :48:44 M 35 52
17 RALEY GRIFFITHS :48:58 F 20 31
18  CAROLINE PURDUE :49:04 F 3 51
19  JACQUI KENNY :50:19 F 36 46
20 MEGAN DAVIDSON :55:00 F 18 33
21 DARRYL HEINER :55:01 M 14 40
22 ANNWYETH :59:49 F 25 33
23  STEVEN HANNIN :59:50 M 26 33
24 UMBERTO GRECO 1:01:37 M 32 73
25  JANELLE HINSCH 1:06:47 F 17 49
26  JILL FORSTER 1:10:51 F 24 60
27  JACQUELINE MULHERAN 1:10:53 F 22 48
28 ROBYN EDWARDS 1:11:34 F 31 45
29  MICHELLE RICHARDS 1:12:17 F 13 27
30  SHERILEE BRIGHT 1:12:18 F 16 36
31 PAULINE HOLMES 1:15:55 F 28 48
32 BERNADETTE SQUIRE 1:17:12 F 29 50
33 GEMMA SQUIRE 1:17:13 F 30 14
34  GEOFF READ 1:22:43 M 8 57
35 SUE READ 1:23:25 F 9 57
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